STUDENT (Full Name)
PARENT/GUARDIAN (Full Name)
PHONE (Best Contact)
EMAIL (Please Write Clearly)
Order confirmaƟons & collecƟon reminders
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE
PLEASE COMPLETE BY ONLINE ORDERING OR SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES BY 21st OCTOBER 2024
ADDRESS

*For all prepaid orders drive‐through collecƟon is available.
 OPTION 2
HOW TO ORDER (PLEASE TICK)
Please note: We are unable to offer a refund if you have prepaid
and later wish to use your School Savings Bonus (SSB) (if eligible)
                        STATIONERY TICK
*ONLY PURCHASE ANY OF THESE ITEMS IF YOUR CHILD NO LONGER HAS THESE ITEM
APN Type Description Quantity Price
#100 Stationery Pen Black Fineliner 0.4mm 1 $2.95
#116 Stationery Pencil 2B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#117 Stationery Pencil 4B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#118 Stationery Pencil 6B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#114 Stationery Pencil HB - Staedtler 2 $1.50
#130 Stationery Pencils Water Soluble Coloured - Pk of 24 1 $13.99
#132 Stationery Colour Pencils - Pk of 12 1 $3.99
#94 Stationery Connector Pens - Pk of 20 1 $11.50
#152 Stationery Earphones 1 $9.99
#171 Stationery Eraser Duo 1 $1.99
#178 Stationery Glue Stick 40g 4 $9.20
#95 Stationery Highlighters - Pk of 4 1 $5.95
#101 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Black (Medium) 4 $3.00
#102 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Blue (Medium) 4 $3.00
#103 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Red (Medium) 4 $3.00
#104 Stationery Pen Staedtler 10Pk Blue/Red/Black 1 $7.25
#91 Stationery Pencilcase 330 x 175mm - 2 Zip 1 $5.95
#144 Stationery Ruler: MAD Maths 30cms - Timestable 1 $9.99
#185 Stationery Scissors (left handed) 1 $3.99
#190 Stationery Scissors (right handed) 1 $3.99
#180 Stationery Sharpener with Shavings Dome 1 $1.70
$105.18
         ART
VC033 VCE VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN UNIT 3 & 4
#825 Text Cambridge A Guide to Visual Communication 1 $84.95
Design 3rd edition 0
#100 Stationery Pen Black Fineliner 0.4mm 1 $2.95
#012 Stationery Visual Diary 11 x 14 60p 2 $23.98
$111.88
AM033 VCE ART MAKING AND EXHIBITION UNIT 3 (SA033) & 4
#100 Stationary Pen Black Fine Liner 0.4mm 1 $2.95
#130 Stationary Pencils Water Soluble Coloured -  Pack of 24 1 $13.99
#012 Stationary Visual Diary 11 x 14 60p 2 $23.98
$40.92
MATHEMATICS
MA073 VCE GENERAL MATHEMATICS UNIT 3 & 4
#730 Text Cambridge General Maths 3 & 4 1 $92.95
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 3 $5.25
#077 Stationery Display Book Refillable A4 1 $2.95
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#143 Stationery Ruler plastic 15 cms 1 $0.85
#140 Stationery Ruler plastic 30 cms 1 $0.95
$111.10
*ONLY PURCHASE THIS ITEM IF YOUR CHILD DOES NOT ALREADY HAVE THIS TYPE OF CALCU
#198 Stationery Calculator TINSpire CX Cas 1 $275.00
$275.00
MA093 VCE SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS UNIT 3 & 4
#722 Text Checkpoints Specialist Mathematics Units 3 & 4 1 $34.95
#735 Text Cambridge Specialist Maths Units 3 & 4 1 $92.95
#32 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 3 $5.25
#63 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#78 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#143 Stationery Ruler plastic 15 cms 1 $0.85
#77 Stationery Display Book Refillable A4 1 $2.95
$145.10
*ONLY PURCHASE THIS ITEM IF YOUR CHILD DOES NOT ALREADY HAVE THIS TYPE OF CALCU
#198 Stationery Calculator TINSpire CX Cas 1 $275.00
$275.00
MA113 VCE MATHEMATICAL METHODS UNIT 3 & 4